NOVEMBER 4, 2014 ELECTION RESULTS
Polling Place: Community Center

Pollworkers: Arlene Rieckenberg (AM), Judy Kaisler, Penny Marine, Terry Holmes (PM), Doug
Kaltenbach (AM), Mary Lou Davis (PM), Doug Oleniczak

Poll List: 1138 Absentee: 114

GENERAL FALL ELECTION

GOVERNOR

MARY BURKE/JOHN LEHMAN 368
WALKER/KLEEFISCH 763
FEHR/NO CANDIDATE 2
BURKE/BROST 5
SCATTERING 0
ATTORNEY GENERAL

SUSAN V. HAPP 322
BRAD SCHIMEL 757
THOMAS A. NELSON SR. 29
SCATTERING 0
SECRETARY OF STATE

DOUG LA FOLLETTE 412
JULIAN BRADLEY 672
JERRY BROITZMAN 8
ANDY CRAIG 24
SCATTERING 1
STATE TREASURER

DAVID L. SARTORI 358
MATT ADAMCZYK 675
ANDREW ZUELKE 6
RON HARDY 17
JERRY SHIDELL 50
SCATTERING 1
CONGRESSIONAL - DISTRICT 7

KELLY WESTLUND 362
SEAN DUFFY 760
LAWRENCE DALE 7

SCATTERING 0



ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 34
RON SWEARINGEN
SCATTERING

VILAS COUNTY SHERIFF
JOSEPH A. FATH
SCATTERING

VILAS COUNTY CORONER
PAUL A. TIRPE
SCATTERING

VILAS COUNTY CLERK OF COURT
JEAN NUMRICH
SCATTERING

QUESTION #1 REFERENDUM
YES
NO

935
23

1017
14

935
12

916
13

885
139



